13:00

13:20

13:40

14:40

15:15

15:30

15:50

17:00

Introductions
Camilo Restrepo — Urbam (Medellin)
Camilo Echavarria — (Medellin)

Keynote

Landscape as Urbanism in the Americas
Charles Waldheim — Harvard Graduate
School of Design (Cambridge)

Panel

Sebastian Monsalve — Latitud (Medellin)
Diana Wiesner — (Bogotd)

Felipe Mesa — Plan B (Medellin)

Brigitte Baptiste — Humboldt Institute (Bogoté)

Keynote
Luis Callejas — Harvard GSD —
LCLA (Medellin, Cambridge)

Break

Keynote
Ciro Najle — Universidad Torcuato
di Tella (Buenos Aires)

Panel

Catalina Patifio — (Medellin)

Juan Luis Mejia, Eafit — (Medellin)

Opus — (Medellin)

Giancarlo Mazzanti — El equipo

de Mazzanti (Bogoté)

Alejandro Echeverry — Urbam (Medellin)

Conclusions

L_ANLC DOSCAPE
AS URESANISM
INTHE AMERICAS
MEDELLIN

Medellin

15 de Marzo
13:00 - 18:00 hrs.

Museum of Modern Art
Ciudad Del Rio, Carrera
44 No. 19 A — 100, Medellin,
Antioquia, Colombia

www.twitter.com/lauamericas
www.landscapeasurbanismamericas.net
www.fb.com/landscapeasurbanismamericas




